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HOI GIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205·0635 
IV# Vt'!661 

WEWL# ____ _ 

I-171 Y NO 

POLITICAL PRISONER RID1STRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

EXIT VISA # ------

The purpose or this rorm is to identify persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility ror U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIEmAM ~ez-,/ uCAI;t/ 
Last Middle First 

Current Address: A ¢ +- #'jd k.. >f9ri'M· ~lmtu(. ~Mah 
Date or Birth: OH . ~ . tIt),3~ Place or Birth: __ ffiu..<../.~,-· ,~~~ .. C_"'~-{/------
Previous Occupation (before 1975) Ar~~ 
(Rank & Position) ----~~~~~~~--------------------------------

2. TIME SPENT IN ~-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: FroiD a£ d.d ',7:;- To tt9 -/.~ .1£(1 
Years: u-r:; Months: Oft Days: ___ _ 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: tV<:ii~ ~ tdC'Z cl'od 
Name 

~ess and Telephone NumbjlF--~-~---__ -T 
4. NAMC3 OF RELATIVE:3/ACQUAINT.AlfCm IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telepbone Number Relationship 

1r you are eligible to rile ror the applicant under Category I or the ODP criteria 
and have not rUed an Arfidavi t of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition ror relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. . 

DATE PREPARED: __________ _ 
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
IUMIGRA TION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE 

100 Centennial Mall North, Room B-26 
Lincoln, NE 68508 

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER NAME OF BENEFICIARY 

NGUYEN, Duc Minh 
Vietson Minh Nguyen 

CLASSIFICATION I FILE NO 

203(a)(5) -----
DATE PETITION FILED DATE OF APPROvAL 

OFFETITION 

11/18/88 2/9/89 

DATE: 2/10/89 

I 

The visa petition you filed has been approved. The beneficiary for whom you filed has been given the appropriate classification. NOle the approval 
gives no assurance that the beneficiary will automatically be found eligible for visa issuance. admission to the United States or adjustment to 
lawful permanent resident status. Whe:her the beneficiary gets a visa is decided only when an application is made to a consular officer; whether the 
beneficiary is admitted or adjusts status in the United States is decided only when an application is ",ade to an immigration officer. 

1. 0 YOUR PEnTION TO CLASSFY THE BENE"ICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIV!: OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FOR'.'I';RDEO TO THE 

UNITED STATES CONSULAT!: THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. 
THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE. WHiCH IS PART OF THE DEPARTMENT STATE. WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS 
ABOUT GETIING A VISA, QUESTIONS ABOUT GETIING A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL 

2. 0 IF YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY, 
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY. GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. IF THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER. 
PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED, THIS INFORMATION MAY BE HELPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GETIING A VISA 
FASTER. 

3. XJ YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT BANGKOK~---­
THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY 
UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED 
ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETIING A VISA, 
VISAS ARE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE 
UNITED STATES CONSUL 

4. 0 YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND ... /ILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. 
THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITIED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BENEFICIARY 
PREVlOUSL Y SUBMITIED SUCH AN APPLICATION AND HAD IT RETURNED. IT SHOULD BE RESUBMITIED WITHIN 30 DAYS.) 

5. 0 THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. 

6. 0 THE PETITION SAYS THAi iHE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT, THE 
BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT, HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER IS AVAILABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT 
VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, WASHINGTON. D.C, 

7. 0 ORIGINAl DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE 
PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM. 

S. 0 REMARKS. 

Form!-171 

(REV, 314182) Y 

,to, 



Embassy of the United States of America 

DATE: 

Dear Visa Petitioner: 

The ODP has received the approved Immigrant Visa Petition(s) (Form 
I-130)/V~8arsr~3 which you filed on behalf of: 

NAME IV NUMe':R 

ciA q 1:6 i. 

Persons desiring to immigrate to the United States are, by U.S. 
Immigration laws, divided into two general categories: (a) those who 
may enter the u.s. as permanent residents, without any restriction 
based on numbers of persons (Immediate Relative Petitions) and (b), 
those who are restricted by an annual number of persons who may 
enter as permanent residents (Preference Petitions). Preference 
Petitions are processed according to Department of State issued 
"Priority Dates". Please note that these restrictions apply to 
immigrant visa applicants in all countries, not just to the ODP. 

Receipt of a visa petition assures that your case(s) will be 
reviewed by the ODP for issuance of a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
if one has not already been issued. The large volume of petitions 
received by this office, however, has resulted in the establishment 
of a priority system of review and no predictions can be made as to 
when an LOI will be issued, even for a current petition. 

Only visa petitions which have priority dates which are current or 
near current are eligible for LOI review. The term "current" means 
that the beneficiary is eligible to enter the U.s. as an immigrant. 
A non-current visa petition may be reviewed for an LOI if the 
beneficiary is a minor child or if there is other qualifying 
criteria such as reeducation camp internment or close association 
with U.s. policies and programs in Vietnam prior to 1975. If at the 
time of review for LOI any further documents or information is 
required, you will be notified. 

OOP 21 (130CT88) 



-2-

The'type(s) of petition(s) you filed is/are: 

Immediate Relative - filed by a U.S. qitizen on behalf of his 
or her spouse, unmarried sons or daughters under the age of 21 or 
parents - always current. 

First Preference - filed by a U.S. citizen on behalf of his 
or her sons or daughters over the age of 21 - presently current. 

Fourth Preference - filed by a U.S. citizen on behalf of his 
or her married sons or daughters - presently current. 

second Preference - filed by a'Permanent Resident Alien on 
behalf of his or her spouse or unmarried sons or daughters -
petitions filed prior to are now current. 

~I Fifth Preference - filed by a u.S. citizen on behalf of his 
or her siblings - petitions filed prior to 'b J~'N i~ are now 
current. 

Visas 93 - filed by a Parolee on behalf of his or her spouse 
or unmarried sons or daughters under the age of 21 - always current. 

KI Petition - filed by a U.S. citizen on behalf of his or her 
fiance(e) - always current. 

Please note that receipt of a petition and issuance of an LOI are 
only preliminary steps in the OOP process. Movement from Vietnam is 
always contingent upon the Vietnamese authorities taking favorable 
action on your relatives application for emigration and allowing 
them access to the ODP. 

Cases that are 'made eligible to the OOP for interview in Ho Chi Minh 
City are under constant review, regardless of the type of petition. 
If your relatives' names appear on a list of people who the 
vietnamese will allow to be interviewed by the OOP their case will 
be reviewed and you will be notified if any further action is 
necessary. 

Please be sure to refer to the IV number listed above on any further 
correspondence regarding this case and notify the ODP of any address 
changes either in the U.S. or in Vietnam. 

Sincerely, 

u.S. Orderly Departure Program 
Bangkok, Thailand 
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6. 

7. 

!eason for Separation , '. Ly do naM vi~c 

Names of American Advl~or(s): 
". ,..' ~j .." 

H? ten co-van My 

tlJ t.S. Training Courses in Vietnam: 
l~ChUdng-Trinh huan-1uy~n Hoa-Ky 

._-------.' 

~. tal Viet-Nam : ______ _ 

9. U.S. Awards or Certificates 
Name of award: .. ' 
Phan-thu~ng ho~c giay kheo: _____ . __ _ 

D",te received: 
Ngay nh~n: 

(;qOTE: Please attach -any copies c>f diplom'lS. '!wartls or certificates, if available. 
Avap,b1e! Yes~No __ ')A' , __ ' .. ' "",..' , 
(CRU-Y: lin ban kem theo bat cJ van-bang, gia: ban-khcn, hoac ch~-tbd DeU co. 

-Wdng ad C6 Ith6ng? Co Kitong.,,/". ) • 

,.r 

. . 
G. Training Outside Vietnam of You nr Your Spous~/Ban hoac V4!chOns &tbu;~luy'n J 

'.'I0,i qu6'l 

1. 

2, 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Ra~ of Student/Trainee: 
H~ t;n Sinh-Vien/ngddi td~c hua~-luy~n: ________ , ____________________________ __ 

School Qnd School Address_ 
TrUdng vi h~a-chi nha trddng 

Dates: 
Ngay, thing, 

~ 

nall'. 

Descripti?n of Courses 
Ko-ta nganh hgc 

From 
TJ: 

Who paid for training? 
Ai tai-th? chdang-trinh hUlln-1uy;n? 

To 
TaL 

.. ----

",~OIE: P1use at!ach copies of diploma,:: or .orders!.if ,availab~1O. '\vai~ab1e? }es No _,) 
\tl'1,.;-t: .un bin kern thea v3n-bang, fi08C ~nt neu coo, .Dan co nay Kno~? c.;" ~'I& 

" '.. ----
H. Re-education of You or Your Spouse/Ban hnac vo/chong da hoc-tap cai-tao 

1. Name of Person iro Reeducation: 
Ho t~n ngJdi 61 hoc-t:p c;i-tao . ,,, ~ 

2. Time in Reeducation: 
Thdi gian h~c-t~P 

Fro~: To: 
Til: ,':- r -1~rr Tot: 

3. Still in Reeducation?- Yes No 
,,~... ..., 1l' .. 

Van con h?c-t~p cai-t~o? Co __________________ ~Khong ____ ~,~~~----------_ 

v .". -
-I!oo' IA. tk1AJ .. k' ftw! • . . _ 

J. 

ODP-B 
6/84 



E. Em~lo;rent by U.S. Government Agencies or Other U.S. Organication of you or your 
Spous~B,n hoic v9/ch6ng di cO lam vi~c cho Cang-sa c~a chihh=ph~ MY boic hfng My 

1. Emoloyee Name 
_,..'. • A . Ii 

... en Q!l noan-Vlen 

POSJtlon title 
Chdc-v~ 

~ensY/Co~panYLOffice 
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong : 

Le~~h of ~lo~nt 
Thdi-gi~n_~a'-~i~c 

From: To: 
TJ Tell 

Kaae of Aaerican Supervisor 
T~o h~ li' __ tb~ MY: _______ ' ________________________________________________ _ 

.,..ou fo~ Set-ration 
Ly 40 1IIhi vi~c : 

2. ~loyee ~ame .. 
Teo h~ uhan-vieo 

Pos~tion title 
Chllc:-V'? 

AgencjlCompany/Offlce 
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong : 

Le~th of ~loyment 
Thdi-gian Lim Vi~c 

~ro:::.: 

TJ 
N!ae of ~eri~an ~Supervi80r 
Ten h~ giam-Th~ My: 

Reason for Separation 
Ly-do oghI-viec : ---

3. Employee Mame 
Ten H? n~n-vien 

Position title 
Ch~-VI! 

Ag~nc.7/Comyany!Office 
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong : 

Le~th of Employment 
Thoi lian lam vi;c 

From: 
TJ 

N~me of ~erican 'pupervisor 
Ten ~ g1am-th! tty: 

~ason fo~ Se~aratlon 
Ly do ughi vl!c : 

To: 
T&1 

F. Service with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Ban Boac Vo/Chong Da Coug-vu voi 
Cb1ub:Pbu Viet-Mam 

1. .. • .. of Petaon Serving 
-119 ten ngddi thalll:'"g1a: 

2. Da~ .. : ; 
Ngay, a:!lang, ni'll 

Fro,,: 

3. Last ltank I 

cap-b~ cuol-c;ing 

Ttl 

4. ft!ni,try/Offlce/Militar, 
t.9/811",0n-V ~ Bi oh-C~ng 

5. 

To: 
_.z.-------.:.1-+4..:::6~.t!o..-__ Tdi 

Hame of Su~ervi.or/C.O.~ 
~ een ngd6i giam-th~/si-quan 
cM-huy 

I 

tV c 

~o- 4 



-' ..,' C. Relativea Outside VietnaalB? Sana d Hgo,i Quoc 

1. C!o ••• t ~lat1v! In l)le )l.S. , 
Ba con than thuctC nbit d Boa-Ky 

b. I.elaUOII.8b1p 
Liea-~ gla-.ti"Uh 

c. Adclre8\ 
~a-cb1 

D. Dat. of l.elativ •• Arrival 
In the V.S. , 
"87 tii con ;en My 

Of MY8elf/e~a toi 

2. C!o ••• t ~lativ: in ~~h~r Fprei~ Co~ntri.8 
Ii COIl Tbin-tbuoc nbit d cac nude Itbac 

a. liI ... A 

&5'. ten 

b. l.elationahip _ 
LIeu-hi gia-kinh 

c. Addrea, 
-B,.a-cb1 

Of My Spouse/ cua v~/ chOng • I ',,-

, - ./ .... ..' .' D. Coaplete Fa.ily Li8ting (Living/Dead}/Danh Saeh Toan-The Gla-Dinh (SOng/Chet) 

6. 

3. Spou8e 
Vd/Ch~~: 

_0/ rcb;;) 

te¥ fvu yL (hM~) 

+Y~lAh - ~. Ma.c' 
4. FOrlle~, SPOU8~ (if ,Jny), 

VI/Chong truck (neu eo): _______________________ _ 

S. Childr.n 
Con c:i: (1) 

(2) 
(3) 

(4) 

(S) 

(6) 

(7) 

(8) 

(9) 

Sibling. 
Anh eh~ e.: (1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(~) 

(6) 

( 7) 

(8) " 

(9) 



~ESTION&,:IRE FO~ O.tlP APPLICANTS 
tiu ilIT eft) KtitdI NQP iON 

ODP IV' 2. 4- ~ (,,, i 

Fill out this questionnaire in English 
as completely as possible. If you cannot 
read or write in Eng1ish. fill it out in 
Vietnallese. 

Xin ~ien vao so' cSu hJi .au day bing ti~ 
Anh cUg. nhieu cing tgt: _ Nei.. ~n ~~6nB ~~c 
ho;c viet ranh Anh--ngd thi bang tieng Vi!t. 

A. Basic !#entHicaUon DatalLy L!ch cin-biin 

1. Name 
H!>, ten 

2. Other liaaes ,. , 
B?, ten lthac 

3. Date/Place of Birth 
Ngiy/Ndi Sinh 

4. Reside~ce A9dress, 
~!a-chi thddng-tru 

5. Maili~ Address 
~!a-ch1 thO-t~ 

6. Current Occupatio~ 
Ngh~~nghi!p hi,n t,i 

, 
B. Relatives To Accompany He/Ba con c~ng ~i vai to~ 

" 

Date: 
Ngay: __________ ..... __ __ 

Kail or send the completed 
questionnaire to: / 
Gai SC) cau hoi nay tdl: 

127 Panjabhum Building 
Satborn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120 
Thailand 

(NOfE:Your'·iipouse-"8nd-unmarried children are the only relaUves eligible to 
accompany you. List marital status (MS) as follows: Married (M), Divorced (D), 
Widowed (W), or Single (S).) , 
(Ch6-i: V~/ chSng va con cai c~ th~' cun~ it! vOi' ban ..a thoi. r..e k.hai U'nh trang 
gia-dinh nhu sau: ~a lSp gia ~inh (M), aa ly d1 (D), goa phu/goa the (W), hotc ~c 
than (S»' " 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

Date of Birth 
Ng8y/Th1ng/Nam sinh 

Place of Birth Sex 
Ndi sinh Ph3i 

HS Relationship 
Tinh tr,ng gia ~inh Lien-h~ gla-dinh 

(NOTE: For the persons listed above, we will need legible copies of birth 
cert~fieate~ • .arriagc ~ertlflc.tes (tf aarried). divorce d~cr.es (if divorced) 
spouse's death certificate (if widowed), identification cards (if available), and 
photos.' If any of the above accompanying relative~ do not live with you._please not~ 
their addresses in Section 1 below.) 
(CHd-f:~ho .Kii ngJdi co t~n tren danh s;ch tren, ch~ng toi ca~ .St b:n khat-sinh, 
gi~-th~ (ne~ l~p gia-di~h rol), giay ly hon (ne~ ~i ly di), Slay khal-td c~ Y~/chong 
(n'~ gda phu/g~a t~e), the can cddc (neu co), va ~inh. Nio bi con se cung ~i YOl ban 
kh6ng chung:ng~ vdi bfn hi~n t,l, xin viet ~!a-chi c&a h9 trong phan I.) • 
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HOI GIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205"()635 

POLITICAL PRISOBER RmlSTRATIOB FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV.I (~iSc,W-J d) 
~.I--~~---------
1-111: fY) 11 
(~~~ -------

The purpose of this form is to identif'y persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICAlIT 111 VIl!mIAM~_-l.N~GL...:U"",I_YJ.....l".,t:_N:....1o\L--_ 
Last 

M \ Ntt 
Middle 

iHJC 
First (iL) 

"'~ ,,", A. " '- II. 

CUrrent Address : __ ...;;;b_'3...,../...;..7_-H...;...;...,;\ £1'--,---...:-A-_N-....._±t...:....;....:l £.......:-r -_Th...:....:..;..t\J;::.....\ +) -'-H"""-"O..:;..;..;.A_-T+t....;....:;...;t\-'-'-N..;::..+t.:....l-..Ll_Th~1 ..:...11....--'-"N~1 ~f'J...:...L...±± 

/ 

• •. ( \J I ETIv't'<M ) 

Date of Birth: ___ D_Lt ____ 2_.2... ............ I_~_q.;..;3;...'.....___Place of Birth: (rl A - i) II<J ±j (\J I E TN fyiA) 

Previous Occupation (before 1915) C.flrfTM N ) VIet -c+tiEf Ot t)\J1"! - ilHckJ~ l)lSTRlcr ) SkUR 

(Rank & Position) (~~_~'I' , C+U i<AU r+to'~\;~ -nt~~ ,~ C,+rt)ff) fR6ViN-cE 

2. TIME SPElIT 111 RE-EDUCATIOIl CAMP Dates: From:-_...;;;.O-sJ...:::...+-l....l..l9..J..tf ... £"--_To __ ()t3_ ..... ! ~"'-'q"-q-"t __ _ 
Years:_~b:.-' ___ Months:_--=.O ___ ---:Days : ___ _ 

3. SPONSOR'S lIAME: _____ --.,;..\j.....;\t;;",.-~1 _S~t-J~-tv_\_I_~;;",.++.:.--N1i-U...;....;:;.;~I..;..t=t1J.....;;..--------
Name 

'~ Address and Telephone 'iUiiIber 

4. llAMES OF RELATI'I1E/ACQU.AI1ITABCl!S 111 THE U.S. 

Name z Address & Telephone Number 

'J1E.f<;oN M. }JWif}j (1~"- CA-"> ~) 

Relationship 

B~,--

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130.!!!!!!! do so. 

DATE PREPARED: 



. ' 
Page 2 

(t~) ( welD...) ( k-.t) 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): "DUC \V\\~-4- t0Gu,t~ 
--~~~--~~~~--~~~~~ 

(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

C b:t) ( fi-v.t) 

-HU'l~+\ ~ lv\K &J:. ~o ~ ~q s-~ " 
) \\1 ~ FE: 

l\..~) ( ~ . dr:ll J ) l H......:t) 

. NGu,E)J 
I 
M~ D\.JC-+lH ~. H ~ ~9'7~ <;(;5'.A. 

l~) ( w.tdLt ) t M'-,*) 
I)~~ NGUittJ ) ~ M~I-L'( +.J.- .'(; _t9'1~ 

l~)-~ - L n::::;t ) 

NG-U'fEN M~ i) U(:? - ill ~ ~ +t 1u»-- 2..q- \L-\(S" <;(hA 
\ 

~ 
I 
I 

~ 

! 
! 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS' :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : 

- +-l-c,* ~c.,j.""", k, Cl\) r ~.J ~.f't US"" !Y't/~J..J~l 



• 

. , 
A , , A' ,..", 

HQI CIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 

IV.I (~IS"wJ :d) 
POLrrICAL PRISOlIER RmIS'l'RA'l'lOll FORM "OWL. I 

(Tvo I"-ies) T-171 ~~--""'-r---.. ---
"V.l' (~ D 

The purpose or this t'0l'JI. is to identity persons who are or were t'ormerly 
interned in re-edueation camps in VietDall, so that el1g1bll.1ty- t'or U.S. 
adIII1ssion Tia the Orderly :Jle.parture Program. can be established. 

1. APPLICAIft' II YIl£CJIAM NGU Y t N 
----~I~a~st~~~-----

M \ Ntt 
Middle 

PreT10us Occupation (bet'ore 1975) CMTM tJ ) Vlct -Cfti€F af .J)\IT' - ~fr\.P't l)lsl"itcT ) <;fri>R 

(Bank & Position) (~~-~'f • c~ K.-I{U f~cf ~-1+l~q.f ,~ c;1rDR. ) f'K6vit-J""C£ 

3. SPOlISOB' S UME: \} ItT '5 0 ~ tv\ I ~ -tt I\ITi-U 'I tl\.l 
------------~~----~.~8-me--~-----=~~~------------------

':J Address and Tel.ephone 'iUiiber 

IJ. lIAMI!S OF RELA'l'lVIS/ACQtJAllI'UlICIS II TIlE U.S. 

lIame, Address & Te.1epbone lUmber Relationship 

'J1E.fS010 M. \:,J'"B)lfN (:r-«5~" OJ'> ~) B~ 

It' you are el1g1b1e to t'Ue t'or the applicant under Category I ot' the ODP criteria 
and haTe not t'Ued an AUidartt ot' Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
A1so, persons in the U.S. who are el1gib1e to petition t'or relatiTes in Vietnam on 
IIS Form 1-130 ~ do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ___ ()~-I-/_crcr-,-+I_~--<j~ __ 



Page 2 
(f~ ) ( w.l.lJ... ) 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): J>\.JC \V\\ ~±t 
(Listed on page 1) 

-
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 

PA. 
( b:t') ( fi-v.t) 

ftU'f~-\-\ ~ MM &J: . .2.0 ~ ~q S"~ .. 
" W\F£ 

l \.~) (l • ..... ,1,. ) lH~) 
~ -NG-uI'Ehl l M~ D\.JL'-+lM ~. M - ~"7~ <;OV\-

(~) ( w.l.ALt ) ( M,-,*) 

+&._ .,t?, _tq'1~ \)CA-U.~ NGiJif)J , ~ Mf\rI-LY 
l~)-- (n:::::::t ) 

NG-\j'fEN M~ \) \.J"""C -n.t ft t-J +t Ju..v.- ~q- {l1'l) SeY\-, 

. 

~ , 
! 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS' : (if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : 

- H'\..) ~c.oJ.'''''' k (1)i' ~J ~.t't IJS(!(! ~/>'l./H 

- I - P71 r~ HI ( q, I 'i <t, 1 \1"1 '02./ tY11 't '\ 



HO~ GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.o. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

INTAKE FORM (Two C~p1es) If{ ~ N n ~ ~ 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

*********** 

NGUltN 
Last (Ten Ho) 

1rVRIL 
Month (Thang) 

Male (Nam): L 
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

MI N+t DUe., 
Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi) 
22.. ACJ3C 
Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 

Female (Nu): 

i-larried (Co lap gia dinh) :L 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) L No (Khong}_ 

If Yes (Neuco): From (Tu): f)/~C)7s: T.o (Den): q/~C11:.1 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TR f\~'G - LO}-J (IlTY - 101 N3± J 
CAMP (Trai tu) ~ l1--t U - \) \.J'C C G-t 1\ - \) 11J~ ) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) : __ ~ __ ~~~~ ____ ~~. ~*~ __ ~~~~~ __ ~~~ __ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : CMThHJ J \lIC(-L'+llu ~ i)\;'C'-T).lft\;'t! 1!lsnUcr 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) position (Chuc vu) : __ ~~_.....-_.,.--____ _ 

_____________________ Date (nam) : _____ _ 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : Yes ( Co) : --:-~'>';.....,_-__._-
IV Number (So ho so): (tJOT'fET) 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) : ~ I 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi tit 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : I!/Q ~ RS . =tl6 t.. - m I - M td 
:If -tt-b C~;C+t It+;hl4 i+tNvli: q 1 r+lJO~G 11: 1 lli~-~j\: Th'{-NitJ±t I VIITbDQA 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro) : 

'{JETSON NINB NC-:tX1tlJ CB~) 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai 

NAME & SIGNATURE: VI(TS l--J 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE=-O~F~I~N~F~O~RMAN~~T~~~~~~~~--~-+~~~~~~~~~------
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien 

DATE: 
Month (ThanfiJ) 

03 

.. ! 

Day (Ngay) 

.{O 

Year (Nam) 

·{lj~l 



Page 2 
(+l,-d: ) ( lulU ) ( k~ ) 

5. NAME OF PRIN C I P AL APP LI CANT (P A) : _/\)~\J-:-::C;:-:-:; __ M_I....:....~:....-H~_---.:N:....:G=--:rU-='.....:J....:::f=-~..:::!..1 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIO!'ISHIP TO 
PA. 

( Lor.:t'l (luJ~ ') ( +,-"c,.t) 

-HU'1N--I1 I +lA MM ucr _ .2 .. .{) __ t q I)~ w ~t E-
( Lcv.-t ') ( wJclL l ( +\,,-(.:t) 

lVG-V'(tlJ , tv\~ V \JC - -\--t A- I ~ - {! - {Cj 71 ~ 
( Lo..rJ-- , ( wclcU,--) C F\.'.-...t} 

tJcct)l'£)J ~ ~~I-LY ttI)- 2.. ~ _lC;'73 D~Ttl' 
1 

( Lo...,,...t) (~clclt, l f:lv"t) 
1\;'1.) - .2. 1 - i 'J rr ~ I l~ CT"U i f)J U",v..i,. \) \.;'C T\{ -f\-u+t SLYN 

. 
I I 
I I 
I 

i 
i 

I I 
i 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if dtfferent from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

- +~~'*~~"'" k 0\)1' ~J ~t \J"Sa (5'I,/~'LI'! 

-r-17~ ~cI n/H/W<.[ ) ~\ 6'L1G1!~\ 



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063: 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) If{ ~ Xro r"I tD f 
MAO DON VB LY-LICH 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) . . 
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 

*********** 

NGU,t I'J 
Last (Ten Ho) 

-td)RI L 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

Men th (Thanq) 

: Male (Nam): L 
~TAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

MIN+t 
Middle (Giua) First (Ten qoi) 
!2;( ~':l3C 
Day (Nqay) Year (Nam) 

Female (Nu): 

i.·larried (Co lap gia dinh) :~ 

Th'l- tJl 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ____ No (Khonq)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (TU): ~I ('12s: '1'.0 (Den): 'if ~g~1 
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TRflt~'G - LOlJ (Th'f- t-u'l ®) 
CAMP (Trai tu) ~ l1-lU -I)\...~ C G-t~ -l)!L..J~) 
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): 

EDUCATION IN U. S • (Du hoc tai My): lJ] -I\-
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap b-a-c~) -: --(..M>::""'!"""~Thj~1 --:M--:l-...J.\j-\ c~f---C-+l.-I n~-C5"'f'~'":::'i)~\'-'<:'=--~1).t--:fr\.5"";tf--=-l);l...i s-::~1i:-lJ-c 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) :_--,,,,....!"'""-__ ~ ____ _ 

Date (nam): ----------------- --------
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : Yes ( Co) : ~~'f-.-::--_-:--

IV Number (So ho so): Ct.mT 'fEI) i 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): ~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghTi-be-n--s-a-u-v~0~i~d~a-y~d-u-c~h~1~'-t-: 

d ,l.t... 
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : 7a MRS. :H 0 - TH I - M 1t=1 

::f to. I I 1) '),' - ,,-". 

'fT"b C It-c+{ - Mi; ~ I+tfJlv'li-" ) r}\UOtv~ .II.- 1 ~-'(~ ThY-1oJ I tJ tt) V IITly1dA 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 
'lltT5QN M' NM tJ6-Uf£lJ ( 'B~" ') 

u.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai 

NAME & SIGNATURE: V\fTS t.J tJ\I t.J 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoa! cua nguoi 

DATE: 
Month (Thanej) 

03 
Day (Ngay) 
to 

No (Khong): 

Year (Nam) 

.i:J ~ I 



Page 2 
(+lvl) (Lu:Jl1 ) ( k~) 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLI CANT (P A) : _/\)=;-UT~:7-=-;---:-M--:-1 tJ~++~_..:...N:...:l G-U::....:::.....:I....:f:...:.t\J~\ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF ~EPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIO~rSHIP TO 
PA. 

( L.cv:.t") (\AAJJ.4'l ( ;:,t..."'+) 

-HUYN~ , ~ MPrl c-c.x- - .u> - t q ". 
WltE 

( Lcv:>t ) ( wcLlL) (+\ ... ..t-) 

NG-V,tlJ ) M~ ~ uz; - +-t A---I ~ - U - (')"71 ~ 
( LwJ-) ( wJdl<-) ( :r=t~..t) 

ttl)-.t?> - tq73 {)~m t-J<nj'1'f)J ~ MA.:I-LY I 

(Lov~") (wclclt, l +ll..,*) 

NG-UiElJ M. ~ \) \Jt - 11{.f\--L'-l+ JV\J-.2..'1- l£jrrs- SOl\} 

I I 
I I 

I 
. I ! 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : 

- -+ l"-..t If ~"'" .j." Q1) l' ~LJ ~t \,'S c "- 6" I ~ --I ~ ~ 
- I -t'n ~ H/H/l'i H ) 1I~ O"-./CY'J/"'1. 



, 
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 

-.oRATION AM:JNATUfWJZATION IIUMCE 

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION 

NAME OF BENEFICIARY 

NGUYEN, Due Minh 
Vietson Minh Nguyen 

ClASSIFICATION I FILE NO. 
203(a)(5) -----

DATE PETITION FILED DATE OF APPROVAL 
OF PETITION 

11/18/88 2/9/89 
• 

PATE: 2/10/89 

The visa petition you filed has been approved. The beneficiary for whom you filed has been given the appropriate classification. Note the approval 
gives no assurance that the benefICiary will automatically be found eligible for visa Issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment tD 
lawful permanent resident status. Whether the benefICiary gets a visa Is decided only when an application is made to a consular offICer; whether the 
benefICiary Is admitted or adjusts status in the United States Is decided only when an application Is made to an immigration offICer. 

1. 0 YOUR PETmON TO ClASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE 
UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT THIS COMPLETES All ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PE1lTION. 
THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE. WHICH IS PART OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS 
ABOUT GETTING A VISA.. QUESTlONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL 

2. 0 F YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY. 
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY. GMNG THE DATE OF YOUR NATURAlIZATION. IF THE PETmON WAS IN BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER. 
PlEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY BE HElPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GETTING A VISA 
FASTER. 

3. XJ YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE ClASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWAAOEDTO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT BANGKOk 
THIS COMPLETES All ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY 
UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED 
ON THE VISA WAfTING LIST. THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA. 
VISAS ARE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PE1TTJON WAS AlED. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE 
UNITED STATES CONSUL 

4. 0 YOUR PEllTION SAYS THAT THE BENEFlCtARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY 10 BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. 
THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BENEFICIARY 
PREVIOUSl. Y SUBMITTED SUCH ANAPPUCATION AND HAD rr RETURNED, rr SHOULD BE RESUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS.) 

5. 0 THE BENEFlC'IARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. 

6. 0 THE PEllTION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE 
BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT. HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER IS AVAIlABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT 

.• VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. BUREAU OF CONSUlAR AFFAIRS. WASHINGTON. D.C. 

: 7. 0 ORIGINAl. DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETmON UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE 
PEllTION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM. 

8. 0 REMARKS. 



. \ 
" " . (JJESTION~IRE FOR OJ)p APPLICANTS 

cia mr Ctl) lfCif<!! NQP 'BCJN . 

ODr IV , ______ _ 

Fill out this questionnaire in English 
as completely as possible. If you cannot 
read or write in English. fill It out in 
Vietnamese. 

Xin~ien vao s~' c'u h~i sau day bing tie~ 
An~ c8ag, nhllu cang t~: _ we~ b~n~t)6nB ~~c 
bo,c viet ranh Anh-ngd thi bang tieng Vi,t. 

A. Basic Identification DatalLY L!ch cKlT""bin 

Date: 
Ngav: -----------------

Hail or send the completed 
questionnaire to: / 

11 "",' A. ., .... 

Gai so cau hoi nay tdi: 

127 Panjabhum Building 
Sathorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120 

. .. _ Thailand 

. , I Sex: 
_N:....K...¥.I-(i~U'-41....kE~f\i"-1 ~f'v1..:...J..i 1-"I-N ......... tt_-__ -Ji;.....,:V;...JIICC __ r~ I t:vAwt/ 

2. Other lIa.e. 
B~, t'n ... "",:c 

3. Date/Place of Birth 
Ngay/Noi Sinh 

4. Resideice Agdress, 
~~a-chi thddng-tru 

s. Mani~ Addre!s 
tl~a-chi thd-tll 

6. Current Oecupatio~ 
Ngha~nghiap hien tal . . . 

/ 

B. Relatives To Accompany Me/Ba con c~ng 6i vol tSi 

(NOTE:-'rour-spouse-and-unmarried children are the only relatives eligible to 
accompany you. List marital status (M5) as follows: Married (M), Divorced (D). 
Widowed (in. or Single (S).) / 

,. ~/ "" - , / ,..1 - ~ d ... A A (Chu-Y: Vo chong va con cai co the cun~ ai v i ban me thoi. Ie khai 
gi~-dinh nhd sau: ~a l.p gia dinh (H). 68 ly d~ (D). goa ph~/goa the 
than (5» 

ti';.h trans 
(W), hokc ctac . . 

Name 
Hp, 

Date of Birth 
Ngay/Th'ng/Nam sinh 

Place of Birth Sex 
Ndi sinh Phai 

MS Relationship 
Tinh trfng gia dinh Lieo-h~ gia-dinh 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. =z:::: 
U---~----~~-----------------------------------------------------------

(NOTE: For the persons listed above. ve will need legible copIes of bIrth 
eert!flcate~. marriage certificates (If .. rried). divorce decrees (If dIvorced) 
spouse's death eertificate (if widowed). identification cards (if available), and 
photos.- If aay of the above accompanying relative~ do not lIve with you, please not~ 
tbe!r ,a~dreaae~ in S~ct1~n -! bel~W.) , " , ... ,._ 1\ , 

(CIIJ-Y: Cho 801 ngddi co ten tren danh sach tren. chung toi can 1I0t ban khat-sinh, 
gi~-th~ (ne~ lip gia-dinh roil. giay ly hon (neu ti ly di), giay khai-td c~ v~/chong 
(n$u gera phu/gd'a t~u~). th~ can cddc (niu co), vi ~Inh.Nku hi con se cung di vdi ban 
h6ng chung:ngJ vdi ban hien tal. xtn VIet dia-chi cJa ho trong ph~~ I.) • . . . . . .~.. 



C. - d' • ..' Relatives Outside Vietnam}H9 HaDi Nao,i Quoc 

Of Myself/c~ toi 

1. Closest lelative In tpe,U.S. , ". . ,. ".JI ... Ba con than thuqc nhat (I Hoa-Ky 

a. Name 
A 

B~. Ten 

b. Relatloublp 
Liea-b! lia~i~ 

D. Date of Relatives Arrival 
1n tbe U.S. , 
_lay hi con .ten My 

It "' "r ~i : I'lt~\(.jl'V'i r v Itt·· ..... L'n 

£,0'"\.- "4Mr . 

· .-------------------
2. Closest Relative in O~h~r ForeiDn Countries 

... /110 ". ".7." "'17.. , 
Ba con Tbin-thuoc nhit d cac nUde khic 

a. Naae A 

89, ten 

b. Relationship _ 
Li~a-h; lia-tinh · · 

I - A~ -... .. / .. ' D. Coaplete Fa.ill Listing (Llvlng/Dead)/Danh Sach Toan-The Gla-Dinh (Song/Chet) 

6. 

1. Fatber 
Cba 

3. Spouse" 
V~/ChSng: 

4. Former Spouse (if any) 
I ,." , ,J' Vi Chong trddc (neu co) : ________________________ _ 

s. Children , 
Con cal: (1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(s) 
( 6) 

( 1) 

(8) 

(9) 

S1bling8 
Anh chi em: (1) . 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

( ~) 

(6) 

( 7) 

(8) 

( 9) 

.. 



(.. 6. Reason for Separation , '''' " Ly do ngh1 vl,c 

"!. Names of American Advhor(s): 
,.., JII.' /It.' N 

Ho ten co--van My . 
gJ,.t.s. Trai!!,.ing C~,!rses Ain Viet~am: 
l~Chddng-Trinh huan-luyen Hoa-Ky 

.:;' tai Viet-Nam • : __ ---.; __ 

9. U.S. Awards or Certificates 
Name of award: D~te received: 
Phan-thu~ng ho~c gia~ khen: ______________________ Ngay nh¥n: 

(:leTE: Please attach -any eopies of dipJom'ls. f!warrls or certificates, if available. 
Available? Yes No .)" ..., .... I' ; , • ." 
(CW-Y: Xin ban kim th'eO bat ctl van-bang, giai ban-khcn, hoac ch\lua-thu neu co. 

,. ,,, tI 

-Wdng .d co khong? Co Khong L_. ) 
• 

G. 
_ ~~ ,,' ~:J 

Trainl~ Outside Vietnam of You or Your Spou~e/B,n hoic v4/chong va·buan-luYfn a 
ngc,! qu&: 

1. Naae of Student/Trainee: 
H9 t~n Slnh-vien/ngddi ku~c hua~-luy~n: ________ . ____________________________ __ 

2. Sch~ol and School Address_ - '" '-Trudng va a~a-chi nha trudng 

3. Dates: From To 
Ngay, 

I ~ 

Ta: T31: thang, nam 

4. Description of Courses ... ., ... 
hc;>c Ho-ta nganh -.--

5. Who paid for training? 
Ai aai-th? chddng-trinh 

".' ... 
huan-luy~n? 

.i. 
: ~, 

.. ,,,SOlE: PI!as: at;ach copies of c:lploma~ ~r .. ~rders! # if ,~vailab~e. ,\vai!able? .,Yes _. _No _,) 
\Et1u-'l: A1n oan Item theo v3n-Sang, hoae ffiltftt neu co. Dan co u.ay Kno~? l.;v t<hU'U,& . . ... --
H. Re-education of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoac vo/chong da hoc-tap cai-tao 

1. Name of Person ir. Reeducati~n: ,.. - ..., 
Ho ten ngudi 61 hoc-tap cai-tao : • 11.. 

2. Time in Reeducation: 
Thai gian hoc-tap . . From: To: 

TJ: s-- r -1~p T61: 

3. Still in Reeducation?* Yes No 
v ",'" .. h ... '1 ,* Co; .... an con 9c-t~p ca -t~o. ____________________ Khong ____ ~>~<'~------__ --_ 

*(If released, we must have a copy of your release certificate.) 
,., .... f~ ~ , J"'t A-"''' , .I *(Neu QU~C tha, chung toi can m9t ban sea giay ra tr~i.) 

J. 

ODP-B 
6/84 



E. EmOl0!jent by U.S. Government Agencies or Other U.S. Organization of You or your 
Spouse Bfn hotC v~7 chang Cfi c6 lam vi;c cho cSns-sa clia chiilh-phti MY ho;c hi"ng MY ,,~ 

1. Emoloyee Name . A" ten b~ nnan-vien 

Pos) tion title 
CbUc-vy 

~ensY/Company/Office 
S6/Hang/Van-Pbong : 

LeqJth of Employment 
Ihdi-ii!n_~~!i~C 

Fr01!: 
'Id 

Naae of Aaerican Supervisor 

IO: 
'" Tai 

A , • Ten h9 g1am-tb! Hj: _______ ' ________________________________________________ __ 

leaaon for SeDaration 
, #). 

Ly do Dlh! nec : . -

2. Eaployee Name 
I'n ho nb&n-vien • 

Pos\tion title 
Chdc-vu . 
Agencl/Company/Office 
S6'lHang/Van-Phong : 

Leyth of Employment 
'Ihdi-gian lam vi~c 

Fro~: 

Tii 

Name of American Supervisor 
A ,..., 

Ten ho giam-Thi My: · . 
Reason for Separation , '. Ly-do nghi-viec : ---

3. Employee Name 
Ten Ho n~n-vien 

• 

Position title 
Cb.k~ : 

Agensr/Comyany/Office 
Sd~Hang/Van-Phong : 

LenJth of Employment 
Ih61 gian lam Vi!c 

Fro!!.: 
'Id 

Name of American Supervisor ,. , . 
'Ien bo giam-thi My: · . 
Reason fo~ Separation 
Ly do ugh! viec : 

• 

'Io: 
'Id! 

F. Service with GYM or RVNAF B You Or Your S oUBe/Ban Boac Vo/Chong Da Co -vu voi 
inh-phu Viet-Nam 

1. 

2. 

s. 

Ha~ of Person Serving 
A -

. 110 ten ngddi tham-g ia: · . 

Dates: 
... " " Ngay t t!:tang f na~ 

From: 
'Id 

'Io: 
_.z._-_1..:...~~6~CIC::..fI '---_Tdl 

Haae of S~erviaor/C.O.~ 
Bp ten ngd6i 8i:m-th~/si-quan 
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~ STATES~ 

~"''':I: 
ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP 

~ •• ~ DIOCESE OF Rockford, Illinois 
ODP. 
(if know-n":")-----------------
DATE FILED August 20 -1988 

CONFERENCE. : 

SECTION 1: 
I am filing the Affidavit for tbe fonowing reiative(s) still in Vietnam to come to the United 
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP): 
NAME AND AIKIA SEX PLACE/DATE OF BIRTH 
(underline (If Known) 
family name) 

NGUYEN , Minh Due (Male) April 22-1936 
Thu-Duc t Gia-Dinh 
'Viet-Nam 

SECTION II: NGUYEN, Minh VIETSON 
Yourname __ -=====~~~~~~~:_ ___ __ 
(and A/K/A) 
Date of birth August 5-1951 Sex Male 
Place of birth Long-Thanh, Tay-Ninh, Vietnam Onclude Country) ______________ _ 

Current address 

Phone Number (fiome) 
(work)-= 

Country of first lC!Iylt .. I'I JaEan 
Date you arrived in the U.s. • 06/15/1979 
Social Security Number _ _ -ll ____ _ 

RELATION 
TO YOU 

Brother 

ADDRESS IN 
VIETNAM 

B 9/7 Hiep-An t Hiep-Tan 
Hoa-Thanh , Tay-Ninh. 

Alien Number (if applicable) ____ _ 
A22-574-522 

Your U.S. Immigration Status 
(Check one): 
( ) U.s. Citizeg 
(X) Permanent Resident 
( ) Refugee 
( ) Asylee 
( ) Other (Please Explain): _______ _ 

Your Original Case Number: 

Agency through which you came to the United States ___ ...;S_e;.;:1::.:f~(.;l;ilmmlillllAli ... 8 ... r.wa .... n .... t .. 1.'"__ _____ _ 

I have filed an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative{s) prior to submitting this 
affidavit Yes X No. If yes, date submitted: __________________ _ 
anddateapproved: ___________________________________ __ 

YOU MUST INCLUDE A COpy OF BOTH SIDES OF YOUR 1-94 OR YOUR PERMANENT 
RESIDENT ALIEN CARD (1-151,1-551, GREEN CARD). WITHOUT THESE DOCUMENTS, 
YOUR AFFIDAVIT IS NOT VALID. 

• ••••••••••••• 
If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former U.S. 
employees, persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political prisoners; or 
Amerasians, -please conpJete the inf'ormation in Sections III aoo IV. 

SECTION III 
The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the U.S. as 
a former U.S. covernment employee or close associate to the U.S.; politic~l prisoner; Asian 
American. 

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT 

NGUYEN , Minh DUe 

(same as above) 

DATEI RELATION (if any) ADDRESS 
PLACE OF BIRTH 

April 22-1936 
Thu-Duc , Gia-Dinh 
Viet-Ham 

Brother 

IN VIETNAM 

B 9/7 Hiep-An , Hiep-Tan 
Hoa-Thanh t Tay-Ninh 

(Revised 10/86) 



DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of applicant) 
U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: 
U.S. Government Agency: Last Title/Gradc:. _________ _ 
Name/Position of Supervisor:: _______________ -----------

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION: 
U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency. Organization or Faundation __ ------------
Last Title/Grade: Name/Position of Supervisor: ___________ _ 

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975): C~pta~n, Vi<;:e-Chief of DUC-THANH 
Ministry or Military Unit: SAM province Last Title/Grade: D~str1ct (Ch~-Khu or Quan) of . 
Name/Position of Supervisor: LE-Khanh , Colonel, Head of SA-DEC Province. SADEC Pronnee 

Major NGUYEN-thanh-Nghia , Chief of Due-Thanh District. 
FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP: 
Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes ~ No __ Date: From 5/75 to 9/81 

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP: 
School Location ________ _ 

T~e of De~eeor Certiri~\e.~-~--~-~----~_~~~--------~ 
Date Employment or Training: (rom (month/year) to (month/year) ____ _ 

ASIAN AMERICANS 
Single Married____ Male____ female ____ _ 
Full Name of the Mother: _____ --------- Address: 
Full Name of the U.S. Citizen Father: -------------
His current address: ______________________________ _ 

SECTION IV: 
NAMES OF DEPENDENTI 
AHCCOMPANYINQ RELATIVES 

uynh , th~ Ma~ 
Nguyen , Minh Due-Hai 
Nguyen ,thi Mai-kY 
Nguyen, Minh.Due-Thanh 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

DATE OF BIRTH 

Oct. 20-1951 
Nov. 11-1971 
Feb. 23-1973 
Jun. 29-1975 

I swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge. 

RELATIONSHIP TO P.A. 

Wife 
Son 
Daughter 
Son 

/~ £,Ub lbecland sworn 10 me before Ihis~day I Y 0W0SigTl8tU;.; 6 of , 19 S- '?' 

I 
j • 

OFFICIAL SEAL· 
Patricia J. Smith 

10br1 P!bljc,Sbte of lililois 
., C ••• 'ss •• fapiresl2lJ&191 

SECTION V: AGENCY REPRESENTATIVE WHO ASSISTE!l IN PREPARING THIS AFflDAVl1' 

Print Name Legibly Signature 

(Revised 10/86) 



HOI DOng Quin TrI 
BOard Of Directors 

IQiUc MINH THO 
1\ICUVt;'" TH! HANH 

NGUYEN QUYNH ciAo 
NeuYEN VAN cO 
NCuYEN XUAN LAN 

H~lOWMAN 
T'RANKIUOUNC 

i TRAN TH! I'I-IOONC 

Ban Chfp Hanh T.lI. 
Exeeuttve Board 

I(Hlic MINH THd' 

Prt!'Sldent 

NCUYEN cuVNH ciAo 
1U Voce-PresIdent 

2nd VIC~PresKlent 
NeuyeN V AN clOt 

Secretary Cener.II 

TI1aN THt PHuONG 
Oeouty Secretary 

I'lqJYEN THI HANH 

Treawre" 

c6 van Doan 
AdvISOry CommIttee 

HEPLOWUAN 

NGuYEN XUAN LAN 

*" , , ,...., ,.... 
HQI CIA fJlNH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205.()635 

"I.-

MAU ..,01 XZI aZA-U 
,. A I ... 

IOZ aZA-eZIII IU-IIAI CIIZIII-'IZ YI.'-IAM 
• 

-----0000000-----

I I 

Hoi Gia-~inh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam hoat dong bat 
V1t lcH; thuln tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham mue' d.1Ch van dong 
eho viae tra td do eho'tu-nhan ehirth-tri Vi~t-Nam va'doan­
tu gia"dinh. 

I '-' I 

'- ll~i tJ:!iet I tha keu gQi Ci?ng .e~ng hjdng .... unCL ho.a~ d9n<i 
eua Hoi bang :eaeh,tham gia tieh cue va trd ~anh ~i Vien. 
Neu/quy vi nao muon gia nhap Hbi, "xin eho biet nhdng chi 

,.. "ll!-tiet sau da.y : 

Ho va Ten: 
-Ella chi: 

-Bi~n th~ai: ( s~) ( 
, ,,~,.,I 

Ten tu nhan eJ:tinh tri: ~'i E1J \'V\ \ tJ+\ 1) \;'"{! 
Lien he gia dinh vcH' tll nhan chfnh tri: 

(Cha, Me, vd, Anh, Chi" Em, v.v.)· t'vA 

I r I I 'l- J I - I 

Xin Cjuy v~ _ cho bi~t q,;!y v~ _ cq, the Jioni gop,- baqg each 
nao cho HQi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam eua quy vi. 

-
Thai giO: 

,.... ...... v ---------Nien IJ.em: \ =<-. e-o r I ~ -~_-...;...;;......;;;.----
T>ong gop ung he: 

? 

. --
~ 40·cn:;, 

- I "I.-

($1;.2. qO) 
(tuy y) 

..... 
Thu tu, ngan phieu xin gui ve: 

'" - - A I "-
HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 
P;O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA "22265 
TELEPHONE: 
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Board Of Directors 
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NCUVlN QUYNH ciAo 
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NCUvlN XUAN LAN 
HI!;PlOWMAN 

T~AN I(IM DUNG 

TRAN TH! I'HU)NC 

Ban chIp Hinh T .&1. 
Executive Board 

I(HUc MINH THd 
Prl!Slc:lent 

NGUYEN wfflH ciAo 
1St VICe-PrI!Slc:lent 

mAN KiM DUNG 

2no VICe-Prl!Slc:lent 

NGUYEN V AN clOt 
. 'iecretarv CeneraI 
TR~'N THI PHuONG 

Oecurv 'iecretarv 

NC.UvEN THI HAl\jH 

Trea'lUref' 

co yin DOin 
Advisory Committee 

HEPlOWMAN 

l'oICIJvlt.i XUAN LAN 

PAY TO THE 
~ ORDER OF 
~ 

i 
ii 

.. 

A. , '" ~ ~ ,... 

HOI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 

A A I 4 

101 GIA-DINK TU-NKAM CHINK-til Vllt-IAM 
• 
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, I 

Hoi Gia-~inh Tu-NhanChinh-Tri Viet-Nam hoat dong bat 
vu l0~i thutn tuy xah~i_va ~han ~~o nh~ ~~e'dich !~n ~9ng 
eho v~ec tra tu do cho tu-nhan eh~nh-tr~ V~et-Nam va doan­
tu gia·dinh. 

I '\.. I 

'\.. I.!.~i thiet , tha k~u gQi ~9ng Bqng hjdng ~unc.t. hO,a!. d$n<i 
cua Hoi bang:caeh,tham gia tich cuc va trd teanh ~i Vien. 
Nell, quy v~ nao muon gia nhap Hoi, . xin cho biet nhllng chi 
tiet sau d!y : • 

- "-Ho va Ten: 
-t>:l. a ch i: 
~i~n th~ai: (st>l 

I ,,""" 1 I 
Tentu nhan chinh tri: ~'i tN tv\ I tJ-\1 f) \.rc 
Lien he gia dinh vBi-tu nhan ehfnh tri: 

(Cha, Me, vd, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)· t~ . . 
, I,. I ... 'l..- I I ",- I 

Xin 'iuy v~_ cho bi~t q~y vl;_ c~ the Jion2: gop,- bal}g each 
nao eho HQi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

-
Thai gid: ? 

,.. l' "- v NiFn ~em: \2. ()O 

f)ong gbp ung ho: <;" 0'-0 

VIETSON NGUYEN 
KIMANH NGUYEN 

~ :D,.oo 

($l;.2.qO) 
(tuy y) 

H 0" 
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